TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos:
www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 11/8/2017

DATE TIME

11/8/2017

Wednesday
12:30 AM
12:54 AM
1:20 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:56 PM
1:20 PM
2:30 PM
3:11 PM
3:27 PM
5:30 PM
6:12 PM
7:05 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

11/9/2017
Thursday 12:00 AM
6:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
MCSWD: Garbage Islands

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
Tipp Memories

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
Pilates - Episode 2

TC City Council

Darla Darling: Episode 9

Bookends #15 - James Turner llI

Let's Eat - Episode 11

Library: House History Research Guide
Library: Fashion For A Cause 2017
Library: Canal Boat Restoration 2017
Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
Mum Festival Parade 2017

Senior Living #2

MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
Community Bible Church

2017 Mum Festival in 3 Minutes

Public Domain Theater
TC City Council



11/10/2017
Friday

11/11/2017
Saturday

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:12 AM
9:57 AM
10:24 AM
10:46 AM
11:50 AM
12:42 PM
1:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:42 PM
3:12PM
3:52 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:33 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:57 AM
11:24 AM
1:27 PM
1:42 PM
2:12PM
3:20 PM
4:17 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:00 AM
7:50 AM

Board of Education

WACO: Learning Center Groundbreaking
UVMC - Pastoral Care

MCSWD: What Is Soil?

MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
DREAM: Transport and Foster

Library: Women in the 1913 Flood

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
House History Research Guide

UVMC - IMPACT

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
Wandering With Woody #5

UVMC: Nutrition & Supplements
Victorious Vision - Exercise

Tipp Memories

Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

MCSWD: What Is Soil?

MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
UVMC: Stretching

Golf Tips 10/6/17

House History Research Guide

Vets: The 4 Chaplains Story

Mum Festival Parade 2017

Down Dog Yoga - Episode 4

Tipp Memories

Board of Education

2017 Mum Festival in 3 Minutes

PSAs, Message Board
Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1



11/12/2017
Sunday

11/13/2017
Monday

8:20 AM
8:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:33 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:25PM
7:51 PM
8:46 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
House History Research Guide

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You Can Do
EPA: Good Clean Water

Monroe Township Meeting

Board of Education

St. John's Catholic Church

Library: Community Minded Women
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Donkey Ollies: Episode 10

Deeper Studies: Should We Judge

Let Us Study Together

TC City Council

Deeper Studies: Should We Judge 2
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Deeper Studies: Should We Judge
MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
MCSWD: Soil To Spoon

St. John's Catholic Church

AlG: Wild, Wild Weather

AlG: New Testament and Creation

Btwn The Pages - Where Eagles Live
Board of Education

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
AIG - Grand Canyon

Deeper Studies: Should We Judge 2
AIG: Neanderthals and Modern Humans
Bookends#15 - James Turner Il
Bookends #16 - Matthew J. Murphy
Wandering With Woody #2

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board
Monroe Township Meeting
Vets: Korean War Memories



9:30 AM 2017 Mum Festival in 3 Minutes

12:31 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
1:01 PM MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
1:23 PM MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
1:35 PM House History Research Guide
2:44 PM Senior Living - Speaker #8
3:32 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
4:02 PM WACO - Al Howey
5:20 PM Library: Off The Shelf #2
6:30 PM Wandering With Woody #2
6:43 PM MCSWD: Garbage Islands
7:19 PM MCSWD: MCSWD
7:41 PM In The Fold With Todd Lenz - #4 Pig
9:00 PM Bookends #16 Matthew Murphy
9:55 PM Bookends #15 James Turner lll
10:21 PM PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
11/14/2017 6:00 AM TC City Council
Tuesday 7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
9:30 AM Mum Festival Parade 2017
10:13 AM MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You Can Do
10:39 AM WACO - Learning Center Groundbreaking
10:51 AM Tipp Critters 7 - Tim Harrison
12:22 PM Bookends #15 James Turner I
1:.00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:30 PM Arts Council: Gluten Free
3:33 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
4:03 PM Hist. Society: Tipp City Memories
5:07 PM MCSWD: Soil To Spoon
5:15 PM If Tombstone Could Talk 2017
6:30 PM UVMC - Alzheimer's and Dementia
7:30 PM Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin

9:33 PM PSAs, Message Board



