

**TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.**

**4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371**

**Phone : 937-667-8622**

**e-mail: admin@kittv.org**

**Streaming Videos:**

**www.kittv.org**

**WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 11/8/2017**

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
------	------	--------------

**11/8/2017**

**Wednesday**

12:30 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
12:54 AM	MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
1:20 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
9:00 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
9:30 AM	Pilates - Episode 2
10:30 AM	TC City Council
12:00 PM	Darla Darling: Episode 9
12:30 PM	Bookends #15 - James Turner III
12:56 PM	Let's Eat - Episode 11
1:20 PM	Library: House History Research Guide
2:30 PM	Library: Fashion For A Cause 2017
3:11 PM	Library: Canal Boat Restoration 2017
3:27 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
5:30 PM	Mum Festival Parade 2017
6:12 PM	Senior Living #2
7:05 PM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
8:30 PM	2017 Mum Festival in 3 Minutes

**11/9/2017**

**Thursday**

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM	TC City Council

7:30 AM	Board of Education
9:00 AM	WACO: Learning Center Groundbreaking
9:12 AM	UVMC - Pastoral Care
9:57 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
10:24 AM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
10:46 AM	DREAM: Transport and Foster
11:50 AM	Library: Women in the 1913 Flood
12:42 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
1:12 PM	House History Research Guide
2:20 PM	UVMC - IMPACT
2:42 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
3:12 PM	Wandering With Woody #5
3:52 PM	UVMC: Nutrition & Supplements
4:05 PM	Victorious Vision - Exercise
5:00 PM	Tipp Memories
6:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
8:33 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

### **11/10/2017**

<b>Friday</b>	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	9:00 AM	TC City Council
	10:30 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
	10:57 AM	MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
	11:24 AM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
	1:27 PM	UVMC: Stretching
	1:42 PM	Golf Tips 10/6/17
	2:12 PM	House History Research Guide
	3:20 PM	Vets: The 4 Chaplains Story
	4:17 PM	Mum Festival Parade 2017
	5:00 PM	Down Dog Yoga - Episode 4
	5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Board of Education
	8:30 PM	2017 Mum Festival in 3 Minutes

### **11/11/2017**

<b>Saturday</b>	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	7:50 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1

8:20 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
8:50 AM	House History Research Guide
10:00 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You Can Do
10:24 AM	EPA: Good Clean Water
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	Board of Education
1:30 PM	St. John's Catholic Church
2:30 PM	Library: Community Minded Women
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Donkey Ollies: Episode 10
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies: Should We Judge
8:00 PM	Let Us Study Together
9:00 PM	TC City Council
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies: Should We Judge 2
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

<b>11/12/2017</b>	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
<b>Sunday</b>	9:00 AM	Deeper Studies: Should We Judge
	9:30 AM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
	9:52 AM	MCSWD: Soil To Spoon
	10:00 AM	St. John's Catholic Church
	11:00 AM	AIG: Wild, Wild Weather
	12:15 PM	AIG: New Testament and Creation
	1:33 PM	Btwn The Pages - Where Eagles Live
	2:00 PM	Board of Education
	4:00 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
	4:30 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
	5:00 PM	AIG - Grand Canyon
	6:00 PM	Deeper Studies: Should We Judge 2
	6:30 PM	AIG: Neanderthals and Modern Humans
	7:25 PM	Bookends#15 - James Turner III
	7:51 PM	Bookends #16 - Matthew J. Murphy
	8:46 PM	Wandering With Woody #2
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

<b>11/13/2017</b>	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
<b>Monday</b>	7:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	Vets: Korean War Memories

9:30 AM	2017 Mum Festival in 3 Minutes
12:31 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
1:01 PM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
1:23 PM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
1:35 PM	House History Research Guide
2:44 PM	Senior Living - Speaker #8
3:32 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
4:02 PM	WACO - Al Howey
5:20 PM	Library: Off The Shelf #2
6:30 PM	Wandering With Woody #2
6:43 PM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
7:19 PM	MCSWD: MCSWD
7:41 PM	In The Fold With Todd Lenz - #4 Pig
9:00 PM	Bookends #16 Matthew Murphy
9:55 PM	Bookends #15 James Turner III
10:21 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

<b>11/14/2017</b>	6:00 AM	TC City Council
<b>Tuesday</b>	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 1
	9:30 AM	Mum Festival Parade 2017
	10:13 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You Can Do
	10:39 AM	WACO - Learning Center Groundbreaking
	10:51 AM	Tipp Critters 7 - Tim Harrison
	12:22 PM	Bookends #15 James Turner III
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	Arts Council: Gluten Free
	3:33 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/15/2017 Part 2
	4:03 PM	Hist. Society: Tipp City Memories
	5:07 PM	MCSWD: Soil To Spoon
	5:15 PM	If Tombstone Could Talk 2017
	6:30 PM	UVMC - Alzheimer's and Dementia
	7:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
	9:33 PM	PSAs, Message Board